grantee_name

Early Childhood Education Initiative
Hearts and Hands

Northwest Indian College Foundation
OPAL Community Land Trust

Orcas Center

Orcas Community Resource Center
Orcas Island Farmers Market Association
Orcas Island Food Bank

Orcas Island School District

Orcas Senior Center

San Juan Agricultural Guild

San Juan Islands Conservation District
Washington State University Foundation
YMCA Camp Orkila
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amount
$50,000.00
$10,000.00
$50,000.00
$301,000.00
$12,360.00
$316,850.00
$778.00
$81,200.00
$125,000.00
$96,000.00
$117,000.00
$235,000.00
$5,000.00
$10,000.00

$1,410,188.00
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to mitigate the impacts of Covid at the three preschools

Buddy Check In program

Stipends for students to participate in CCC program

Rental and Mortgage assistance program

Video production for mask wearing, ppe

Clinical social workers, increased support for essential services, Shelter program
Hand washing station and supervisor

Increased staffing and support of local food purchases

Funding for Outdoor ed days at Orkila and increased digital access for students
Food delivery program and continuation of check in program

Grants to local farmers to increase food production for food bank, schools and seniors
CCC training program- 10 students training in land management and fire mitigation
4H garden and chick project

Support for education program serving students needing in person support.
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