## grantee\_export.exl

grantee_name	amount
Early Childhood Education Initiative	\$50,000.00
Hearts and Hands	\$10,000.00
Northwest Indian College Foundation	\$50,000.00
OPAL Community Land Trust	\$301,000.00
Orcas Center	\$12,360.00
Orcas Community Resource Center	\$316,850.00
Orcas Island Farmers Market Association	\$778.00
Orcas Island Food Bank	\$81,200.00
Orcas Island School District	\$125,000.00
Orcas Senior Center	\$96,000.00
San Juan Agricultural Guild	\$117,000.00
San Juan Islands Conservation District	\$235,000.00
Washington State University Foundation	\$5,000.00
YMCA Camp Orkila	\$10,000.00

\$1,410,188.00

## grantee\_export.exl

to mitigate the impacts of Covid at the three preschools

Buddy Check In program

Stipends for students to participate in CCC program

Rental and Mortgage assistance program

Video production for mask wearing, ppe

Clinical social workers, increased support for essential services, Shelter program

Hand washing station and supervisor

Increased staffing and support of local food purchases

Funding for Outdoor ed days at Orkila and increased digital access for students

Food delivery program and continuation of check in program

Grants to local farmers to increase food production for food bank, schools and seniors

CCC training program- 10 students training in land management and fire mitigation

4H garden and chick project

Support for education program serving students needing in person support.